NABA BARRACKPUR PRAFULLA CHANDRA MAHAVIDYALAYA

(Formerly Acharya Prafulla Chandra College of Commerce) P.O.-NEW BARRACKPORE, WARD NO. 20, NORTH 24 PARGANAS

KOLKATA-700 131, WEST BENGAL, INDIA

Principal Mob.: 9433126133 / 9874430190

Ref. No. NOPCM/NDLIC/US/2023

Date 10/01/2023

To,

Director

NDLI CLUB (M.O.E)

2nd Floor IIT Kharagpur Kolkata Campus

HC Block, Sector - III Salt Lake City

Kolkata - 700106.

Subject : NDLI Club Registration Request.

Dear Sir,

On behalf of Naba Barrackpur Prafulla Chandra Mahavidyalaya, I am requesting to create NDLI club for our institute Naba Barrackpur PrafullaChandra Mahavidyalaya.

I have read NDLI club terms and conditions before applying.

Here is the list of Authority of our club Naba Barrackpur Prafulla ChandraMahavidyalaya.

Club Patron - Sunil Kumar Biswas Club President - Swapan Kumar Giri Club Secretary - Tathagata Dhar Executive Member - Sanjit Pal

Awaiting your Approval for Same.

Thanks & Regards,

Sunil Kumar Biswas

Director/Principal Name: Director/Principal Na

Director/Principal Signature :

Director/Principal Stamp:

Principal Naba Barrackpur Prafulla Chandra Mahavidyalaya

Naba Barrackpur Prafulla

Chandra Mahavidyalaya